
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

No.

201
15
41
14
25

271
31

227
50
26
22

245
113
211

33

Name

Marcel Müller
Samuel Sládečka
Zoltán Drugda
Leonardo Valois
Milan Šnajdr
Maroš Boháček
Branislava Lapínová
Christoph  Weber
Pavel Kubáč
Ondřej Januška
Csaba Visló
Gábor Solymosi
Daniel  Summer
Sandor Galacy

Martin Konopka

Nat

AU

SK

SK

SK

CZ

SK

SK

D

CZ

CZ

H

HU

SK

HU

SK

Class

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

1

Diff

3.861

4.125

4.452

4.797

5.089

10.629

12.128

12.470

12.998

18.168

24.916

25.203

45.607

13 Laps

Total Tm

9:50.092
9:53.953
9:54.217
9:54.544
9:54.889
9:55.181

10:00.721
10:02.220
10:02.562
10:03.090
10:08.260
10:15.008
10:15.295
10:35.699

41.110

Best Tm

41.716

42.091

42.365

42.356

41.963

42.270

42.706

42.623

42.828

42.899

42.985

43.618

43.511

44.827

2nd Best

41.796

42.110

42.426

42.497

42.173

42.276

42.737

42.660

42.913

42.921

43.260

43.719

43.650

44.930

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.861

Avg. Speed

99,076

Best Lap Tm

41.716

Best Speed

100,105

Best Lap by

201 - Marcel Müller
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Bruck

FC junior

2.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:01:58

Bruck 1,160 Km

26. 6. 2011 14:00


